Invoice #1144
t shirts

Customer Billing
Seminole HS Booster Club
Patrick Austin
paga737@gmail.com

Category Iltem # Color
Tshirts NL3900 Black

IMPRINT #1144-1

front print

Fee Description

art fee

SUNSHINE STATE THREADS

1401 South French Avenue

Sanford, Florida 32771

877-812-4787
https://www.facebook.com/sunshinestatethreadz
ben@sunshinestatethreads.com

Customer Shipping
Seminole HS Booster Club
Patrick Austin

Next Level - Women's Cotton Boyfriend Tee

Created

Customer Due Date
Invoice Date
Payment Due Date
Total

Outstanding

Customer Notes
4 color front print

Qty  Amount

Total Quantity
Item Total
Fees Total
Sub Total

Tax

Total Due
Paid

September 8, 2021
September 8, 2021
September 8, 2021
September 8, 2021
$788.50

$0.00
Qty ltems

74
Total
$30.00

74

$758.50

$30.00

$788.50

$0.00

$788.50

$788.50

Price Total

$10.25 $758.50


https://www.facebook.com/sunshinestatethreadz
mailto:ben@sunshinestatethreads.com
mailto:paga737@gmail.com
https://cdn.filestackcontent.com/In3vZGWHSE6VfIuS2JSC?cache=true+.jpeg

Outstanding $0.00

Please review all quote/art approvals carefully.
Approving a quote and or art approval is you conforming all information is accurate and to your liking.
*Please note- Due to overall industry cost increases if you placed an order in the past you may see a slight increase on new quotes.

Thank you for considering us.
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