Invoice #1144

t shirts

PAID

STATE HSLASS SCA	SUNSHINE STATE THREADS 1401 South French Avenue Sanford, Florida 32771 877-812-4787 https://www.facebook.com/sunshinestatethreadz ben@sunshinestatethreads.com	Created Customer Due Date Invoice Date Payment Due Date Total Outstanding	September 8, 2021 September 8, 2021 September 8, 2021 \$788.50 \$0.00	

Customer Billing Seminole HS Booster Club Patrick Austin paga737@gmail.com Customer Shipping

Seminole HS Booster Club Patrick Austin Customer Notes

4 color front print

Category	Item #	Color	Description	xs	S	м	L	XL	2XL	3XL	Qty	Items	Price	Total
Tshirts	NL3900	Black	Next Level - Women's Cotton Boyfriend Tee		16	30	19	7	2			74	\$10.25	\$758.50
	1	1	1											

IMPRINT #1144-1

front print

Fee	Description	Qty	Amount	Total
	art fee	1	\$30.00	\$30.00

Total Quantity	74
tem Total	\$758.50
Fees Total	\$30.00
Sub Total	\$788.50
Тах	\$0.00
Total Due	\$788.50
Paid	\$788.50

Outstanding

\$0.00

Please review all quote/art approvals carefully.

Approving a quote and or art approval is you conforming all information is accurate and to your liking.

*Please note- Due to overall industry cost increases if you placed an order in the past you may see a slight increase on new quotes.

Thank you for considering us.